عنوان مقاله:

Corrigendum to "Correlation between clinical and laboratory parameters and early pregnancy loss in assisted reproductive technology cycles: A cross–
[sectional study" [Int J Reprod BioMed ۲۰۲۲; ۲۰: ۶۸۳–۶۹۰]

محل انتشار:

International Journal of Reproductive BioMedicine, دوره 20, شماره 10 (سال: 1401)

تعداد صفحات اصل مقاله: 1

نویسندگان:

Fatemeh Emami – Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Research and Clinical Center for Infertility, Shahid Sadoughi University of Medical
.Sciences, Yazd, Iran

Maryam Eftekhar - Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Research and Clinical Center for Infertility, Shahid Sadoughi University of Medical Sciences, Yazd, Iran. Abortion Research Center, Yazd Reproduction Sciences Institute, Shahid Sadoughi University of Medical Science

Samaneh Jalaliani - Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology, Research and Clinical Center for Infertility, Shahid Sadoughi University of Medical

.Sciences, Yazd, Iran

خلاصه مقاله:

The authors have been informed of an error that occurred on page ۶۸۴ in which the number of participants should be replaced with ۴٠٨ instead of ۴٨٠. On behalf of the author, the publisher wishes to apologize for this error. The online version of article has been updated on ۱۲ April ۲۰۲۱ and can be found at http://dx.doi.org/١٠.١٨Δ٠٢/ijrm.v\Yi\Y.۵٨٠١

كلمات كليدى:

لینک ثابت مقاله در پایگاه سیویلیکا:

https://civilica.com/doc/1550850

